Thursday 5 October

TBD
TBD
0730-1600
0900-1700
0900-1700
1200-1215
TBD

Reunion Check in at Hotel (The Westin Annapolis)
Golf

Midshipmen Store Hours

Visitor Center Hours

Museum Hours

Noon Meal Formation

Shipwreck Party (N* Room)

Friday 6 October

0900-1700
0730-1600
0900-1700
0900-1700
1000-1100
1100-1200
1200-1215
1350-1500
1600-1715
1915-2030
TBD

Reunion Check in at Hotel
Midshipmen Store Hours
Visitor Center Hours
Museum Hours

Class Meeting (US Naval Institute Building, Hospital Point)
Memorial Service (US Naval Institute Building, Hospital Point)

Noon Meal Formation

Superintendent Briefing in Mahan Hall
Dress Parade on Worden Field

Jewish Service in Levy Center
Company Parties

Saturday 7 October

0730-1600
0900-1700
0900-1700
1000-1700
TBD

Midshipmen Store Hours

Visitor Center Hours

Museum Hours

Reunion Check in at Hotel

Football Game and Tailgate (N* Room at Stadium)

Sunday 8 October

0900-1700
0900-1000
TBD

1000-1600
1100-1700
1100-1215
TBD

Visitor Center Hours

Catholic Service (Main Chapel)
Brunch in King Hall
Midshipmen Store Hours
Museum Hours

Protestant Service (Main Chapel)
Dinner Dance in Dahlgren Hall

Registration and Check-In Location: The Westin Annapolis
Transportation: Annapolis Bus Company

Contact Info:

Doug Rice, Chairman



Drice73@agmail.com
Cell: 410-340-2520



mailto:Drice73@gmail.com

