## **Thursday 5 October**

TBD Reun	ion Check in at Hotel	(The Westin Annapolis	3)
----------	-----------------------	-----------------------	----

TBD Golf

0730-1600 Midshipmen Store Hours 0900-1700 Visitor Center Hours 0900-1700 Museum Hours

1200-1215 Noon Meal Formation

TBD Shipwreck Party (N\* Room)

## Friday 6 October

0900-1700	Reunion Check in at Hotel
0730-1600	Midshipmen Store Hours
0900-1700	Visitor Center Hours
0900-1700	Museum Hours
1000-1100	Class Meeting (US Naval Institute Building, Hospital Point)
1100-1200	Memorial Service (US Naval Institute Building, Hospital Point)
1200-1215	Noon Meal Formation
1350-1500	Superintendent Briefing in Mahan Hall
1600-1715	Dress Parade on Worden Field
1915-2030	Jewish Service in Levy Center
TBD	Company Parties

## Saturday 7 October

0730-1600	Midshipmen Store Hours
0900-1700	Visitor Center Hours
0900-1700	Museum Hours

1000-1700 Reunion Check in at Hotel

TBD Football Game and Tailgate (N\* Room at Stadium)

## Sunday 8 October

TBD	Dinner Dance in Dahlgren Hall
1100-1215	Protestant Service (Main Chapel)
1100-1700	Museum Hours
1000-1600	Midshipmen Store Hours
TBD	Brunch in King Hall
0900-1000	Catholic Service (Main Chapel)
0900-1700	Visitor Center Hours
<del></del>	<del></del>

Registration and Check-In Location: The Westin Annapolis

**Transportation:** Annapolis Bus Company

Contact Info:

Doug Rice, Chairman

<u>Drice73@gmail.com</u> Cell: 410-340-2520